3PEAK
1
TP2271/TP2272 /TP2274
 36V Single Supply, 7MHz Bandwidth, RRO Op-amps
www.3peakic.com.cn                                                              REV B.02
Features
 Gain-bandwidth Product: 7MHz
 High Slew Rate: 20V/μs

TP2271 / TP2272 / TP2274
36V Single supply, 7MHz Bandwidth, RRO Op-amps
Order Information
Model Name Order Number Package Transport Media, Quantity
Marking
Information
TP2271
TP2271-SR 8-Pin SOIC Tape and Reel, 4,000 TP2271
TP2271-TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3,000 E22
TP2272
TP2272-SR 8-Pin SOIC Tape and Reel, 4,000 TP2272
TP2272-VR 8-Pin MSOP Tape and Reel, 3,000 TP2272
TP2274
TP2274-SR 14-Pin SOIC Tape and Reel, 2,500 TP2274
TP2274-TR 14-Pin TSSOP Tape and Reel, 3,000 TP2274
TP2274-FR 14-Pin DFN Tape and Reel, 3,000 2274
Absolute Maximum Ratings Note 1
Supply Voltage: V
+
 – V